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Type of Unit Rental Unit Address Unit # Association Owner First Name Owner Last Name Phone FAX Contact Email Address

4 unit condo 3410 Sunset Key Circle D Topaz Cove Tom & Judy Green 937-205-4870 937-748-2911 tomgreenpsu@aol.com

Courtyard Home 4005 Big Pass Lane Yellow Fin Bay Brian O'Callaghan, Jr. 941-505-1788 941-505-1788 brianger@comcast.net

Estate Home 17493 Huancay Ln. Burnt Store Lakes Ted Goloboski 239-292-5597 SFLbb1@comcast.net

Low-rise 3 Pirates Lane 31B Commodore Club Judy Coyne jdymc@btopenworld.com

Low-rise 5 Pirates Lane 54B Commodore Club Todd & Diane Mattas 941-505-2945 941-637-1667 trmattas@comcast.net

Low-rise 5050 Mariane Key Rd. 5B Halyard Club Mark Van De Kerkhove 059-542-2815 059-542-2815 markv@caribserve.net

Low-rise 5050 Marianne Key Rd. 1C Halyard Club Whelan Wendy 731-762-4108 whelanwe@elizabeth.K12.NJ.US

Low-rise 3170 Matecumbe Key Rd. 234 Keel Club Bernie Punt & Wm. Jinkens 941-505-0685 joycebernie@comcast.net

Low-rise 3170 Matecumbe Key Road 137 Keel Club Todd & Diane Mattas 941-505-2945 941-637-1667 trmattas@comcast.net

Low-rise 3235 Sugarloaf Key Rd. 11B North Shore Jane and John Seatter 941-575-8048 jseatter@embarqmail.com

Low-rise 1001 Islamorada Blvd. 12B Rudder Club Cal Corcoran 239-290-5227 gulfcoastrentals.com/florida-9/3pun-corcoranC-punta-gorda.htm

Low-rise 801 Islamorada Blvd. 21B Rudder Club Liz & Blan Dunham/Palmer 941-347-7779 941-637-8022 diane.ruley@floridamoves.com

Mid-rise 3321 Sunset Key Circle 501 Grand Isles 2 Albert Dowd 904-609-2202 770-943-9601 sanibelsunsets@aol.com

Mid-rise 3333 Sunset Key Circle 701 Grand Isles 4 Ronald & Emelie Braun 941-6281572 941-639-0946 Lkenney@comcast.net

Mid-rise 3333 Sunset Key Circle 705 Grand Isles 4 Susan A. Dreher 920-362-4485 sdreher81@gmail.com

Mid-rise 3313 Sunset Key Circle 205 Grande Isle 1 Cynthia & Carl Ramsey 415-710-7446 415-512-7447 cynthia@signsamerica.com

Mid-rise 2090 Matecumbe Key Rd. 1301 Harbor Towers John & Nancy Moretz 941-347-6371 
800-448-3076

941-639-8419 diane.ruley@floridamoves.com

Mid-rise 2060 Matecumbe Key Road 2401 Harbor Towers 2 Ray & Phyllis Love 941-505-2176 rlove2409@aol.com

Mid-rise 2090 Matecumbe Key Rd. 1103 Harbor Towers I Jack Baron 610-932-7000 
610-952-1023

610-932-8400 jackbaroniii@gmail,com

Mid-rise 3020 Matecumbe Key Rd. 203 Marina Towers Tom & Sandy Doty 260-432-6697 
260-438-8823

doty3203@verizon.net

Mid-rise 3191 Matecumbe Key Rd. 406 Vista Del Sol Ken & Janet Johnson 847-274-8107 847-432-3599 fsi1kj@aol.com 

Villas 3750 Cobia Villas Ct. Cobia Cay Villas George & Mildred Seibert 941-639-0090

Villas 3181 Matecumbe Key Road 29 The Resort David & Barbara Houser 877-276-3300 
941-639-4886 

941-639-4887 cpmc-bsm@comcast.net

Villas 3181 Matecumbe Key Rd. 31 The Resort James & Jean Merz 847-909-6470 Jimmymerz@AOL.com

Villas 3181 Matecumbe Key Rd. 34 The Resort Gene & Jurine Silcox 706-882-5412 gsilcox@allproautogroup.com


